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Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH 5.4 a5 a0 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  $ 21.49
IN-KIND * PN Py
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
s_Ax2l .44
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date 3 ~ Purpose i Amount

(re  attached

ToTAL | ),142,0 )

'CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
]
s
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| Dat -
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Printed Name La rr\{ KT Telephonei;}‘jh ‘757,75— Email (if available) armal,com

Address 224 4 Dews A §; St Lows Vudf()MN 554l b



Name

Carolyn Fabian
Cindy Larson ONeil
Elizabeth Baker
Elizabeth Baker
Jeff Werbalowsky
Jeffrey Eltringham
John Larsen
Joseph Bollettieri
Joseph Bollettieri
Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Larry Kraft

Lauri Kraft

Leah Lamon
Leah Lamon

Leila Erlandson
Martha A Campbell
Mathias Samuel
Maura Howard
Maura Howard
Melanie Kraft
Nassim Rossi
Randy Kraft

Ryan Giriffin

Ryan Griffin

Sara Schlegelmilch
Sara Schlegelmilch
Stacy Atlas

Address

22314 SE 240th PI.
4321 Coolidge Ave
3905 Kipling Ave S
3905 Kipling Ave S
6000 Fox Meadow Lane
12508 Dominick Circle

Donors: Over $100

City

Maple Valley
St. Louis Park
St Louis Park
St Louis Park
Minneapolis
Minnetonka

2002 W Lake of the Isles F Minneapolis

8515 Westmoreland Ln
8515 Westmoreland Ln
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
2248 Drew Ave S
4329 Coolidge Avenue
4329 Coolidge Avenue

St Louis Park

St Louis Park

Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
Saint Louis Park
St. Louis Park

St. Louis Park

St. Louis Park

217 Newton Avenue Soutl Minneapolis
33 W. Blithedale Ave Apt € Mill Valley

4166 Monterey Ave
4815 Vallacher Ave
4815 Vallacher Ave
338 Chantilly Trail
4300 Branson St,

338 Chantilly Trail
4980 W. 40th St.

4980 W. 40th St.

6501 West 18th Street
6501 West 18th Street
9263 W 22nd St

Edina
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Bradenton
Edina
Bradenton

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park

State  Zip
WA
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
CA
MN
MN
MN
FL
MN
FL
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

98038
55424
55416
55416
55436
55343
55405
55426
55426
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55416
55424
55424
55405
94941
55416
55416
55416
34212
55424
34212
55416
55416
55426
55426
55426

Employer or Occupation
Retired

Renesola Power
Improving - Twin Cities
Improving - Twin Cities
Houlihan Lokey

Digi International
Design Forty Five

Small business owner
Small business owner
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Non-profit Management
Choreographer

Land O'Lakes, Inc.
Land O'Lakes, Inc.
Licensed Marriage & Family Therapist
Rocky Mountain Institute
Fish & Richardson

Salo LLC

Salo LLC

Retired

Unemployed

Retired

Mortenson Construction
Mortenson Construction
Minnesota Brain Injury Alliance
Minnesota Brain Injury Alliance
Apparel Decorator

Amount

$200.00
$150.00
$94.00
$100.00
$600.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$550.00
$5,000.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$39.74
$1.50
$92.94
$500.00
$0.60
$600.00
$100.00
$50.00
$120.00
$200.00
$600.00
$100.00
$150.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$130.00
$100.00
$315.00

8/19/19
10/15/19
9/29/19
10/23/19
11/8/19
8/23/19
10/8/19
9/25/19
10/25/19
8/9/19
8/24/19
8/27/19
9/9/19
9/9/19
9/22/19
9/29/19
10/3/19
10/4/19
10/8/19
10/27/19
10/31/19
11/1/19
11/5/19
11/8/19
11/12/19
8/5/19
8/22/19
9/22/19
10/28/19
10/17/19
8/21/19
9/11/19
10/17/19
9/10/19
8/27/19
8/10/19
8/22/19
10/21/19
10/8/19
10/15/19
11/7/19



Disbursements

Date Purpose Amount
10/29/19|Do-good.biz - mailing including postage $1,264.89
10/30/19|Jessen Press - postcard printing $317.20
10/30/19|Jessen Press - mailer printing $1,713.95

11/1/19|Target - office supplies $3.86
11/1/19|US Postal Service - stamps $14.00
11/1/19|Do-good.biz - mailing including postage $1,331.58
11/8/19|Lift Creative - design work on mailers $800.00
11/19/19|Jessen Press - mailer printing $1,713.95
11/30/19|Citizens Independent Bank - Account Service Charge $10.00
10/25-11/15/19 |Fees (several) for PayPal donation transactions $22.58




