Report

	(All of the information	in this report is public information)	
Name of candidate, committee o	or corporation <u>Comm</u>	wittee to Elect Larry Krat	ft
Office sought or ballot question	St. Louis Park C	aty Carnal District At	- Loge A
Type of	Candidate report Campaign committe Association or corpo Final report	e report	e covered by report:
money or in-kind) rather than conti	received during the period ributor. See note on contr nat exceeded \$100 during	UTIONS RECEIVED d of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Use the calendar year. This itemization must in tributions.	e a separate sheet to itemiz
CASH	\$ 1,795,10	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 21.49
N-KIND	+ \$ 526.78	remain or special election . The language	
nclude the amount, date and pu	rpose for all disburseme	BURSEMENTS ents made during the period of time co	vered by report.
nclude the amount, date and pu	rpose for all disburseme sary.	ents made during the period of time co	overed by report. Amount
nclude the amount, date and pu Attach additional sheets if necess	rpose for all disburseme sary.	ents made during the period of time co	mail-mailstea for through fur
Attach additional sheets if necess	rpose for all disburseme sary.	ents made during the period of time co	mail-mailstea for through fur
Corporations must list any medinore than \$200. Submit a separ	rpose for all disbursements sary. Put Gee a Hache CORPORATE Pla project or corporate	ents made during the period of time co	Amount 7,192,01 on(s) or expenditure(s) to
Corporations must list any medinore than \$200. Submit a separ	rpose for all disbursements sary. Put Gee a Hache CORPORATE Pla project or corporate	rpose TOTAL ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which contribution	Amount 7,192,01 on(s) or expenditure(s) to

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	LAMA	12/5/19
Affiline of a Statutus Chapter 20A Contact the State (18A	Signature	Date larnja krafte
Printed Name Larry Kraft	Telephone 952-715-7535	_Email (if available) gmail.com
Address 2248 Dew Are S.;	St. Louis Park, MN 554	116

Donors: Over \$100

Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer or Occupation	Amount	Date
Carolyn Fabian	22314 SE 240th Pl.	Maple Valley	WA	98038	Retired	\$200.00	8/19/19
Cindy Larson ONeil	4321 Coolidge Ave	St. Louis Park	MN	55424	Renesola Power	\$150.00	10/15/19
Elizabeth Baker	3905 Kipling Ave S	St Louis Park	MN	55416	Improving - Twin Cities	\$94.00	9/29/19
Elizabeth Baker	3905 Kipling Ave S	St Louis Park	MN	55416	Improving - Twin Cities	\$100.00	10/23/19
Jeff Werbalowsky	6000 Fox Meadow Lane	Minneapolis	MN	55436	Houlihan Lokey	\$600.00	11/8/19
Jeffrey Eltringham	12508 Dominick Circle	Minnetonka	MN	55343	Digi International	\$500.00	8/23/19
John Larsen	2002 W Lake of the Isles	F Minneapolis	MN	55405	Design Forty Five	\$200.00	10/8/19
Joseph Bollettieri	8515 Westmoreland Ln	St Louis Park	MN	55426	Small business owner	\$100.00	9/25/19
Joseph Bollettieri	8515 Westmoreland Ln	St Louis Park	MN	55426	Small business owner	\$100.00	10/25/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	8/9/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	8/24/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	8/27/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$550.00	9/9/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5,000.00	9/9/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$10.00	9/22/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	9/29/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	10/3/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	10/4/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	10/8/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$5.00	10/27/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$39.74	10/31/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$1.50	11/1/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$92.94	11/5/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$500.00	11/8/19
Larry Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	Non-profit Management	\$0.60	11/12/19
Lauri Kraft	2248 Drew Ave S	St. Louis Park	MN	55416	Choreographer	\$600.00	8/5/19
Leah Lamon	4329 Coolidge Avenue	St. Louis Park	MN	55424	Land O'Lakes, Inc.	\$100.00	8/22/19
Leah Lamon	4329 Coolidge Avenue	St. Louis Park	MN	55424	Land O'Lakes, Inc.	\$50.00	9/22/19
Leila Erlandson	217 Newton Avenue Sout	h Minneapolis	MN	55405	Licensed Marriage & Family Therapist	\$120.00	10/28/19
Martha A Campbell	33 W. Blithedale Ave Apt	6 Mill Valley	CA	94941	Rocky Mountain Institute	\$200.00	10/17/19
Mathias Samuel	4166 Monterey Ave	Edina	MN	55416	Fish & Richardson	\$600.00	8/21/19
Maura Howard	4815 Vallacher Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55416	Salo LLC	\$100.00	9/11/19
Maura Howard	4815 Vallacher Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55416	Salo LLC	\$150.00	10/17/19
Melanie Kraft	338 Chantilly Trail	Bradenton	FL	34212	Retired	\$500.00	9/10/19
Nassim Rossi	4300 Branson St,	Edina	MN	55424	Unemployed	\$250.00	8/27/19
Randy Kraft	338 Chantilly Trail	Bradenton	FL	34212	Retired	\$500.00	8/10/19
Ryan Griffin	4980 W. 40th St.	St. Louis Park	MN	55416	Mortenson Construction	\$100.00	8/22/19
Ryan Griffin	4980 W. 40th St.	St. Louis Park	MN	55416	Mortenson Construction	\$100.00	10/21/19
Sara Schlegelmilch	6501 West 18th Street	St. Louis Park	MN	55426	Minnesota Brain Injury Alliance	\$130.00	10/8/19
Sara Schlegelmilch	6501 West 18th Street	St. Louis Park	MN	55426	Minnesota Brain Injury Alliance	\$100.00	10/15/19
Stacy Atlas	9263 W 22nd St	St. Louis Park	MN	55426	Apparel Decorator	\$315.00	11/7/19

Disbursements				
Date	Purpose	Amount		
10/29/19	Do-good.biz - mailing including postage	\$1,264.89		
10/30/19	Jessen Press - postcard printing	\$317.20		
10/30/19	Jessen Press - mailer printing	\$1,713.95		
11/1/19	Target - office supplies	\$3.86		
11/1/19	US Postal Service - stamps	\$14.00		
11/1/19	Do-good.biz - mailing including postage	\$1,331.58		
11/8/19	Lift Creative - design work on mailers	\$800.00		
11/19/19	Jessen Press - mailer printing	\$1,713.95		
11/30/19	Citizens Independent Bank - Account Service Charge	\$10.00		
10/25-11/15/19	Fees (several) for PayPal donation transactions	\$22.58		